
Assembly Structure Illustration：

    field connections  with guaranteed quality and performance

◆ 12-fiber MPO connector-based modular design enables simple connections

 LC to MPO and SC to MPO Fiber modules provide a

quick and efficient way to deploy up to 24 LC  or 12 SC fiber

ports in a single module.  These factory terminated and tested

ports are protected within the  housing for reliably high

performance and simply connected via 12-strand MPO ports.

 Modules are available in Multimode (62.5/125, Standard 50/125

◆ Emerging 40 & 100Gps Protocols

◆ Metallic shell with high strength protect the inner fibers effectively

◆ Factory-terminated and -tested cable and apparatus for instant

Features:

◆ Easy and fast installation

and OM3、OM4) and Single mode cable.

MPO Fiber module Cassette

◆ Dimension: Height x Width x Depth(mm) : 30 x 130 x 140

◆ Data Centre Infrastructure

◆ Storage Area Network-Fiber Channel

Application:

◆ High-density and small design;

◆ Supports easy reconfiguration for moves, adds, and changes


